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urauver

5. tekma MURAVER pokala v sankanju na kolesckih

KONCNI REZULTATI IDRIJA 2017

Name

Emma Ruetz
Laura Godl

Ziga Kralj
Dominik Gédl

Riccarda Ruetz
Michelle Schnepfleitner
Meta Mekina

Elena Apolloner

Jessica Knaus

Nusa Subic

Michelle Kérner

Luca Reininger

Lukas Solkner

Vid Kralj

Paul Kuen
Nico-Johann Edlinger
Cedric Armbruster

Vanessa Stadler
Patricija Urbanc
Amy-Lee Zanevic
Hannah Braun
Tina Velikanje

Michael Scheikl
Klemen Rev
Bostjan Vizjak
Thomas Solkner
Vladislav Torkar
Bernd Neurauter
Stanislav Koler
Michael Ammann
Fabian Achenrainer
Andreas Solkner
Maximilian Pichler
Nejc Gregorac
Albert Almer
Samo Mekina
Jani Drnovscéek
Niko Horth
Georg Braun

Blaz Mekina
Matthias Pichler
Simon Drnovscek
Bine Mekina
Andraz Jereb

Matevz Vertelj

# StNr
Solarke-Schiiler w
1 1
2 2
Solarji-Schiiler m
1 4
2 3
Deklice-Jugend w
1 8
2 6
3 11
4 10
5 9
6 5
7 7
Decki-Jugend m
1 14
2 13
3 16
4 15
5 17
6 12
Clanice Damen
1 20
2 21
3 22
4 19
5 18
Clani-Herren
1 46
2 40
3 a4
4 43
5 37
6 45
7 41
8 42
9 26
10 23
11 39
12 33
13 28
14 36
15 25
16 31
17 30
18 34
19 29
20 24
21 38
22 27
23 35
24 32

Elias Apolloner

Dvosedi-Doppelsitzer

50

Bernd/Maximilian Neuraut

Merjenje ¢asa:SD Podljubelj

Nation

AUT
AUT

SLO
AUT

AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT

AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
GER

AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
SLO

AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SUI

AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
SUI

SLO
SLO
GER
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT

AUT

Jahr

2010
2010

2008
2008

2004
2004
2006
2005
2007
2005
2007

2006
2004
2006
2007
2005
2005

1998
2003
2003
2002
1996

1989
1978
1973
1993
1962
1991
1953
1983
2000
1998
2001
1983
1958
1969
1991
1988
1951
2003
2003
1995
2001
1995
2003
2003

1991

Verein Geschle

SV Oberperfull/Se F
WSW Union St. Ni F

SD Podljubel;j M
WSW Union St. Ni M

SV OberperfuR/Se
ASVO-Rosenau / E
SAK Jesenice
ASVO Stadl/Mur
WSW Union St. Ni
SAK Idrija

WSW Union St. Ni

M M M m Tm Mmoo

WSW Union St. Ni
ASVO-Rosenau / E
3D Podljubelj

SV Ried

ASVO Stadl/Mur
WeiBer Blitz - Neu

=TT KL

SC Kufstein

SK Prepnek

WSW Union St. Ni
RC Jenbach

SAK Idrija

m M M o Tm oM

LRZ-ASKO Kindber
SAK Jesenice

3D Podljubelj
ASVO-Rosenau / E
SD Lom

NF Kindberg

SAK Idrija

SRC Grindelwald
SV Ried
ASVO-Rosenau / E
ASVO Stadl/Mur
SAK Idrija

SRC Grindelwald
SAK Jesenice

SAK Idrija

WeiBer Blitz - Neu
RC Jenbach

SAK Jesenice
ASVO Stadl/Mur
SAK Idrija

SAK Jesenice

SAK Idrija

SAK Jesenice
ASVO Stadl/Mur

T TLLELELELETELLLECLLLELLCLELKTLEELCLEELEEELEEREERER

O

NF Kindberg/ASV

IDRUA, 19. 08. 2017 - 17:14:44

Lauf 1

1:51.31
1:53.56

1:15.10
1:37.03

1:09.97
1:11.05
1:13.63
1:24.69
1:28.68
1:35.42
1:49.32

1:06.03
1:06.09
1:08.38
1:10.73
1:11.70
1:22.46

57.90
1:01.99
1:03.82
1:06.21
1:11.09

55.38
56.17
56.16
56.71
57.03
57.51
57.52
1:04.43
59.41
59.32
59.78
59.77
1:00.46
1:00.17
1:00.89
1:00.72
1:03.63
1:03.95
1:03.27
1:02.65
1:01.54
1:01.24
1:03.14
1:13.38

1:16.50

IDRIJA, 19.08.2017

Lauf 2

1:25.97
1:43.74

1:06.24
1:24.57

1:05.02
1:06.66
1:07.14
1:14.82
1:17.88
1:21.56
1:23.98

1:03.45
1:04.39
1:02.61
1:03.45
1:06.45
1:14.21

57.83
59.43
1:00.81
1:04.76
1:03.64

1:01.91
1:04.07
1:05.03
1:04.89
1:05.96
1:05.92
1:07.49
1:01.70
1:07.73
1:08.11
1:08.45
1:09.83
1:09.48
1:10.80
1:10.55
1:11.70
1:09.76
1:09.51
1:11.45
1:12.68
1:16.05
1:16.72
1:16.89
1:09.14

Gesamt

3:17.28
3:37.30

2:21.34
3:01.60

2:14.99
2:17.71
2:20.77
2:39.51
2:46.56
2:56.98
3:13.30

2:09.48
2:10.48
2:10.99
2:14.18
2:18.15
2:36.67

1:55.73
2:01.42
2:04.63
2:10.97
2:14.73

1:57.29
2:00.24
2:01.19
2:01.60
2:02.99
2:03.43
2:05.01
2:06.13
2:07.14
2:07.43
2:08.23
2:09.60
2:09.94
2:10.97
2:11.44
2:12.42
2:13.39
2:13.46
2:14.72
2:15.33
2:17.59
2:17.96
2:20.03
2:22.52

1:16.50

Diff

+20.02

+40.26

+2.72
+5.78
+24.52
+31.57
+41.99
+58.31

+1.00
+1.51
+4.70
+8.67
+27.19

+5.69
+8.90
+15.24
+19.00

+2.95
+3.90
+4.31
+5.70
+6.14
+7.72
+8.84
+9.85
+10.14
+10.94
+12.31
+12.65
+13.68
+14.15
+15.13
+16.10
+16.17
+17.43
+18.04
+20.30
+20.67
+22.74
+25.23

NAJ DRSI

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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